Enqui r ies : + 2 7  4 1  4 5 3  4 6 0 5 ;  i n f o @ o r t h o - s o l . c o m
OS PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
Unique Marketing through
innovation, design and
m a n u f a c t u r e .
INSTRUMENTSINDICATIONS:
The OS Pedicle Fixation System was designed by a number of leading orthopaedic surgeons in conjunction with metallurgi-
cal and mechanical engineers for the purpose of providing stable fixation of the spine while fusion and healing take place.

TO FAILURE OF THE IMPLANTS.
Implants Instruments
Order Code Description Order Code Description
OSHS530 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 5mm x 30mm OSHC 50 Cross linkage system 50mm
OSHS535 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 5mm x 35mm OSHC 60 Cross linkage system 60mm
OSHS540 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 5mm x 40mm OSHC 70 Cross linkage system 70mm
OSHS545 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 5mm x 45mm OSHC 80 Cross linkage system 80mm
OSHS 630 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 30mm OSHC 90 Cross linkage system 90mm
OSHS 635 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 35mm
OSHS 640 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 40mm OSJB Jacobs Bender
OSHS 645 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 45mm OSCF Compression Forceps
OSHS 650 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 50mm OSDF Distraction Forceps
OSHS 655 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 6mm x 55mm OSRED Reducer
OSHS 730 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 30mm OSMARK Markers
OSHS735 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 35mm OSCS Counter sink
OSHS 740 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 40mm OSCT Counter Torque
OSHS 745 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 45mm OSTR Tissue retractor
OSHS 750 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 50mm OSSCI Screw cap inserter
OSHS 755 OS Pedicle screw swivel head 7mm x 55mm OSRP Rod Pusher